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Submissions

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

PowerSchool Group LLC Jun 18, 2025 5:28 PM CDT Jennifer Attrill pssrfp@powerschool.com NjQ4Njkw 

Climb Channel Solutions Jun 18, 2025 9:00 PM CDT Kim Stevens kims@climbcs.com NjQ4NzI4 

TeamDynamix Solutions 
LLC Jun 17, 2025 4:17 PM CDT Jason Ehmann Sales@teamdynamix.com NjQ3OTQ0 

iDismiss, LLC Jun 18, 2025 10:36 PM 
CDT Jay Morales jmorales@idismiss.org NjQ4NzM2 

New Tech Solutions Inc Jun 18, 2025 9:34 PM CDT Rajesh Patel sled@ntsca.com NjQ4NzMy 

JourneyEd.com, Inc. Jun 19, 2025 9:21 AM CDT Marcy Rodriguez contracts@journeyed.com NjQ4ODQ4 

Pursuit Jun 19, 2025 11:21 AM 
CDT Mike Vichich mike@pursuit.us NjQ4OTUz 

PayByPhone 
Technologies Inc. Jun 18, 2025 3:14 PM CDT Afi Sharif bids@paybyphone.com NjQ4NjIz 
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Turnitin, LLC Jun 18, 2025 12:56 PM 
CDT Kevin Stringfellow proposals@turnitin.com NjQ4NDM3 

Gaggle.Net, Inc. Jun 18, 2025 10:41 AM 
CDT Jennie Eft jennie@gaggle.net NjQ4Mjc5 

MGT of America 
Consulting, LLC Jun 18, 2025 7:03 PM CDT Malony Allen rcvrfp@mgtconsulting.com NjQ4NzA1 

Dilytics Inc Jun 19, 2025 12:44 PM 
CDT Shyam Panda publicsector@dilytics.com NjQ5MDUy 

Granicus, LLC Jun 19, 2025 8:42 AM CDT Cindy Simonides RFP@granicus.com NjQ4ODIx 

Euna Solutions Jun 19, 2025 11:19 AM 
CDT Norman Schumann rfp@questica.com NjQ4OTUw 

Consultadd INC. Jun 19, 2025 12:33 PM 
CDT Jessica Smith jessica.s@consultadd.com NjQ5MDQw 

Flowrr Jun 13, 2025 10:12 AM 
CDT Estefania Peralta eperalta@flowsrr.com NjQ2MDEw 

Vertosoft LLC Jun 19, 2025 1:14 PM CDT Jay Colavita jay@vertosoft.com NjQ5MDg5 
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Radix Engineering and 
Software Jun 18, 2025 3:01 PM CDT Thiago Bacic sales.uns@radixeng.com NjQ4NjEx 

Berry Dunn McNeil & 
Parker, LLC Jun 18, 2025 8:12 PM CDT Zach Rioux rfps@berrydunn.com NjQ4NzIz 

Promact Infotech Pvt Ltd Jun 19, 2025 9:04 AM CDT Riya Baheti riyabaheti@promactinfo.com NjQ4ODM1 

Sysintellects LLC Jun 19, 2025 1:54 PM CDT Nazar Abdul bids@sysintellects.com NjQ5MTQw 

Global Solutions Group, 
Inc. 

Jun 19, 2025 12:25 PM 
CDT Lisa Salvador info@globalsolgroup.com NjQ5MDMz 

HighCloud Solutions, Inc. Jun 19, 2025 12:45 PM 
CDT Raghu Chejarla presales@highcloudsolutions

.com NjQ5MDU1 

ReadyOp 
Communications, Inc Jun 19, 2025 1:22 PM CDT Marc Moore mmoore@readyop.com NjQ5MDk2 

Governmentjobs.com 
d/b/a NEOGOV Jun 19, 2025 4:55 AM CDT Lindsey Gerber bids@neogov.net NjQ4NzYz 

Blue5Green LLC Jun 19, 2025 9:53 AM CDT Dhanavanth Venkatesan dhan@blue5green.com NjQ4ODcw 
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Kaizen Laboratories Inc. Jun 19, 2025 12:32 PM 
CDT David Jones rfp@kaizenlabs.co NjQ5MDM3 

vCloud Tech Inc. Jun 19, 2025 12:12 PM 
CDT NADIA KHAN vcloud@vcloudtech.com NjQ5MDEz 

LAZ Parking Jun 19, 2025 1:12 PM CDT Rob Maroney rmaroney@lazparking.com NjQ5MDg3 

rusd solutions Jun 19, 2025 1:52 PM CDT Raj Somas info@rusdsolutions.com NjQ5MTM2 

Acro Service Corporation Jun 19, 2025 1:59 PM CDT Hushedar Mehta acrogov@acrocorp.com NjQ5MTUw 
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